TOP 10 - skok udalj (/long jump)

na dan: 9. 9. 2025.
Vodi: Ivan Puksar

REZULTAT PREZIME I IME DATUM ROPENJA MJESTO DATUM

MUSKARCI (MEN)

M 35
1 8.09 Ergoti¢ Sinisa 14.9.1968 Dolenjske Toplice 13.6.2004
2 6.61 Slehta Tomislav 19.11.1973 Varazdin 2.7.2009
3 6.51(+0.7) Pucelj Ivan 11.7.1981 Zagreb 10.6.2017
4 6.32 (+0.3) Prugovecki Marko 1.1.1987 Vrbovec 8.6.2022
5 6,30 (-0.6) Varda Nenad 22.2.1979 Zagreb 17.5.2014
6 5.66 (-0.8) Bilaver Juraj 15.5.1988 Varazdin 8.7.2023
7 5.65 Puselj Damir 4.8.1962 Zagreb 5.9.2001
8 5.60 Dokleja Dejan 5.6.1977 Cakovec 14.7.2012
9 5.57 Milivojevi¢ Miroslav 9.2.1937 Varazdin 26.8.1972
10 5.42 Hrbud Tomislav 26.12.1971 Rijeka 13.10.2007

M 40
1 6.20 (+1.6) Lajtman Marko 5.1.1979 Varazdin 1.5.2021
2 5.67 Puselj Damir 4.8.1962 Zadar 9.6.2007
3 5.58 Vrbanc Zeljko 8.1.1957 Rijeka 20.9.1997
4 5.40 Pasanec Mario 2.5.1970 Zagreb 8.5.2011
5 5.37 Milivojevic¢ Miroslav 9.2.1937 Goteborg 8.8.1977
6 5.37 Zeti¢ Berislav 12.9.1961 Varazdin 6.8.2005
7 5.33 Melada Danijel 12.10.1972 Zagreb 6.7.2013
8 5.30 Paviéevi¢ Sasa 18.3.1968 Bec 4.7.2009
9 5.28 Ugrina Jozo 6.2.1972 Fairfax 29.6.2015
10 5.18 Krajaci¢ Mladen ? Zagreb 25.9.1999

M 45
1 6.08 (-0.1) Peter Plesa 18.12.1978 Varazdin 30.8.2025.
2 5.92 (-0.5) Lajtman Marko 5.1.1979. Karlovac 18.5.2024.
3 5.87 Zeti¢ Berislav 12.9.1961 Larissa,Gre 18.9.2010
4 5.54 Puselj Damir 4.8.1962 Zagreb 20.4.2008
5 5.51 Zimbrek Slaven 20.11.1964 Zagreb 9.7.2011
6 5.28 Simi¢ Nikica 20.10.1952 Zagreb 25.9.1999
7 5.27 Vukas Stevan 2.1.1949 Rijeka 26.9.1998
8 5.16 Svarc Poni 29.12.1950 Zagreb 26.9.1998
9 5.07 Vrbanc Zeljko 8.1.1957 Domzale 8.7.2006
10 5.03 Perica Borislav 1.1.1960 Zadar 9.6.2007
10 5.03 Lavrencak Robert 28.4.1965 Zagreb 19.10.2014

M 50
1 5.75 Zetic Berislav 12.9.1961 Celje 24.6.2012
2 5.27 Lavrencak Robert 28.4.1965 Cejkovice 9.7.2016
3 5.24 Vrbanc Zeljko 8.1.1957 Zagreb 1.4.2007
4 5.18 Vukas Stevan 2.1.1949 Zagreb 25.9.1999
5 5.12 Puselj Damir 4.8.1962 Zagreb 7.9.2013
6 5.10 Zjaca Gvido /1946 Rijeka 20.9.1997
7 4.80 Turk Nikola 27.3.1929 Hannover 30.7.1979
8 4,79 ( 0.0) Zimbrek Slaven 20.11.1964 Obernai 14.6.2015
9 4.68 Puksar Ivan 29.4.1957 Domzale 25.5.2011
10 4.67 Krstanovi¢ Marko 18.10.1964 Osijek 6.7.2019

uz POMOC VIETRA
(+4,2) 5,96 m Zeti¢ Berislav 12.9.1961 Cakovec 14.7.2012
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5.65
5.01
5.00
4.95
4.93
4.52
4.47
4.44

4.31 (nwi)
4.26

5.40(+0.4)
4.83

4.83 (+0.9)
4.61
4.50
4.35
4.33
4.31
4.25
4.23

4.10
3.99 (+0,3)
3.93
3.89
3.83
3.78
3.74 (0.0)
3.55
3.14
3.03 (+0.1)

(-1,6) 3,69
3.63
3.43
3.21

2.70

2.48(+0.2)

2.42 (0.0)
2.14

2.72
2.62 (0.0)
1.93
1.56 (0.6)

ZENE (WOMEN)
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5.43
5.32(1.1)
5.05 (0.3)

4.41
4.34 (nmi)
4.31 (1.9)

4.30

4.22

4.20

4.14

Zetic Berislav
Samac Branimir
Junger Vladimir
Vukas Stevan
Vrbanc Zeljko
Puksar Ivan
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav
Rupdi¢ Zeljko
Davorin Franji¢
Simi¢ Nikica

Zeti¢ Berislav
Junger Vladimir
Samac Branimir
Simi¢ Nikica
Ljustina Mile
Vukas Stevan
Milivojevic¢ Miroslav
Vrbanc Zeljko
Puksar Ivan

Vuci¢ Stjepan

Junger Viadimir
Vrbanc Zeljko
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav
Ljustina Mile

Simi¢ Nikica
Poznanovi¢ Branislav
Puksar Ivan

Endrih Antun

Lukac Nikola

Lovri¢ Marinko

Endrih Antun
Ljustina Mile
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav
Lukac Nikola

Milivojevi¢ Miroslav
Tumpic¢ Zvonimir
Poznanovi¢ Branislav
Bundek Josip

Turk Nikola
Bogojevi¢ Bozidar
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav
Nikola Lukac

Jerkovi¢ Ivona
Ristoski Mikela
Ciganovic¢ Dragana
Mrsi¢ Zvjezdana
Lucija Sacer

Jedut Stefica

Sorgi¢ Bozica
Ivanovi¢ Sandra
Luki¢ Natasa
Skrinjar-Puselj Silvija

12.9.1961
11.5.1962
23.12.1950
2.1.1949
8.1.1957
29.4.1957
9.2.1937
30.10.1962
21.12.1968
20.10.1952

12.9.1961
23.12.1950
11.5.1962
20.10.1952
/1938
2.1.1949
9.2.1937
8.1.1957
29.4.1957
25.10.1956

23.12.1950
08.01.1957.
9.2.1937
/1938
20.10.1952
12.5.1946
29.4.1957
10.4.1947
25.5.1944
16.04.1957.

10.4.1947
/1938
9.2.1937
25.5.1944

9.2.1937

19.7.1946

12.5.1946
1924

27.3.1929
06.01.1941.
9.2.1937
25.5.1944

20.9.1976
7.11.1989
31.12.1977
13.11.1969
15.12.1989
17.12.1983
25.12.1970
30.3.1971
28.5.1969
17.8.1964

Zagreb
Bukurest
Zadar
Rijeka
Zagreb
Bukurest
Rijeka
Zagreb
Zalaegerszeg
Domzale

Zagreb
Ptuj
Celje
Zagreb
Zagreb
Rijeka
Cesenatico
Zagreb
Bukurest
Zadar

Zagreb
Zagreb
Potsdam
Novi Sad
Zadar
Zagreb
Leibnitz
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Rijeka
Rijeka
Ljubljana
Zagreb

Zagreb

Cakovec
Leibnitz
Zagreb

Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Varazdin

Zagreb
Zagreb
Porto Allegre
Zadar
Zalaegerszeg
Zagreb
Zadar
Zagreb
Bjelovar
Rijeka

6.11.2016
21.9.2019
29.5.2010
23.6.2007
19.5.2012
20.9.2014
14.10.1995
21.10.2018.
9.8.2025
4.9.2011

16.10.2021
24.8.2013
24.06.2023.
7.9.2013
15.9.2001
12.6.2010
14.9.1998
29.9.2018
21.9.2019
16.6.2018

4.6.2016
16.10.2022.
23.8.2002
24.9.2005
15.6.2018
19.10.2014
21.5.2022
2.7.2016
9.7.2011
16.10.2022.

6.7.2019
14.6.2008
30.7.2008
17.5.2015

20.10.2013
12.9.2021
21.5.2022
25.9.1999

5.6.2011
16.10.2022.
21.10.2018

30.8.2025

25.5.2014
13.7.2025.
19.10.2013
8.6.2008
9.8.2025
3.9.2022
29.5.2010
24.5.2009
12.4.2008
26.8.2000
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4,73 (-1.5)
4.64
4.57
4.48
4.29
4.08
4.06
4.06
3.96
3.84

5,35 (+1.8)
4.70
4.43
4.40
4.36
4.18
4.16
3.96
3.93
3.59

(+2,2) 5,39 m

5.09(+1.8)
4.48(-0.6)
4.25 (+0.2)
3.92 (0.0)
3.83
3.47
3.34
3.12
2.47
1.83

5.46 (-1.5)
3.82
3.45(-0.3)
3.25
3.17 (1.4)
2.71
2.52
2.35

3.37
2.98 (+1.9)
2.79 (1.9)

2.47 (0.6)
1.78

Jerkovic¢ Ivona
Mrci¢ Ana
Antunovi¢ Jadranka
Prskalo Marija
Ciganovi¢ Dragana
Luki¢ Natasa

Grai¢ Branka

Sorgi¢ Bozica
Tustanovski Melinda
Musulin Vesna

Novosel Renata
Mrci¢ Ana

Luki¢ Natasa
Antunovi¢ Jadranka
Dosen Culi¢ Sonja
Sorgi¢ BoZica
Prskalo Marija

Grai¢ Branka
Frli¢-Kolovrat Senka
Milici¢ Katica

Uz POMOC VIETRA
Novosel Renata

Novosel Renata
Dogen Culi¢ Sonja
Grai¢ Branka
Sorgi¢ Bozica
Prskalo Marija
Mrci¢ Ana

Luki¢ Natasa
Fatovi¢ Vilma
Kusturin S. Nirvana
Katovi¢ Andrea

Novosel Renata

Grai¢ Branka

Prskalo Marija

Devald Vukusi¢ Marina
Ana Mr¢i¢

Musulin Vesna

Bozi¢ burdica

Filipovi¢ Dubravka

Grai¢ Branka
Devald Vukusi¢ Marina
Eva Halter Ostojin

Marina Devald Vukusi¢

Bogatec Milivojevi¢ Melita

20.9.1976
26.10.1967
2.11.1951
8.12.1965
31.12.1977
28.5.1969
27.7.1956
25.12.1970
31.1.1963
14.10.1957

28.11.1967
26.10.1967
28.5.1969
2.11.1951
19.3.1964
25.12.1970
8.12.1965
27.7.1956
28.4.1969
9.10.1963

28.11.1967

28.11.1967
19.3.1964
27.7.1956
25.12.1970
8.12.1965
26.10.1967
28.5.1969
15.4.1960
/1943
15.2.1961

28.11.1967.
27.7.1956
8.12.1965
5.1.1959
26.10.1967
14.10.1957
12.3.1957
16.5.1961

27.7.1956
5.1.1959
24.4.1965

5.1.1959
20.5.1946

Rijeka
Zagreb
Rijeka
Zadar
Zalaegerszeg
Osijek
Rijeka
Zagreb
Zagreb
Rijeka

Izmir
Zagreb
Solum
Rijeka
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Izmir

Zadar
Novi Sad
Zadar
Zagreb
Cakovec
Zadar
Zagreb
Zagreb
Rijeka
Zagreb

Varazdin
Zagreb
Celje
Zagreb
Celje
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Zadar
Zagreb
Celje

Varaidin
Zagreb

6.7.2019
3.6.2012
8.10.1994
8.6.2008
20.7.2019
28.8.2010
20.9.1997
6.7.2014
12.9.2004
20.9.1997

25.8.2014
6.7.2014
18.9.2015
20.9.1997
19.5.2012
2.7.2016
6.7.2014
15.9.2001
19.10.2014
7.3.2010

25.8.2014

15.5.2018
24.9.2016
29.5.2010

16.10.2021
25.8.2018
16.9.2018
18.5.2024

8.5.2011
8.10.1994
19.10.2014

8.7.2023.
7.9.2013
25.5.2024
17.5.2015
21.6.2025
19.10.2014
20.10.2013
2.7.2016

15.6.2018
3.9.2022
21.6.2025

30.8.2025
20.10.2013
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